10.13.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
TYPE C PL LAMPS
GREAT SOLUTION FOR HARD TO REPLACE DOWNLIGHTS
•	� Compatible Control Systems
	 •  Lutron EcoSystem Digital Control – dims down to 1%
	 •  Lutron 3–Wire Phase Control – dims down to 1%

TYPE C PL LAMPS
2
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR TYPE LUMINAIRE
CONFIGURATION # OF LAMPS CCT CONTROL INTERFACE CASE GEN OPTIONS
RP G24Q G2
126V 126H
132V 132H
142V 142H
226V 226H
232H
242H
1L
2L
830 = 3000K
835 = 3500K
840 = 4000K
E1 = LUTRON ECO SYSTEM
(DIMS DOWN TO 1%)
3W = LUTRON 3-WIRE
(DIMS DOWN TO 1%)
DA = �DALI DIGITAL
(DIMS DOWN TO 1%)
10V = 0-10V DIMMING
(DIMS DOWN TO 5%)
LVD = LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING
(5% DIMMING TYPICAL. 120V/277V
SWITCHED; 120V ONLY FOR
DIMMING)
  �K = SQUARE
W/ STUDS
(NOT FOR USE W/
LVD 132V OR 132H
CONFIGURATIONS)
 KN = �SQUARE
W/O STUDS
  �M = LINEAR
(NOT FOR USE W/
LVD 132V OR 132H
CONFIGURATIONS)
(SEE DIMENSIONS
ON PG. 3)
-EMG
-TAA
SEE TABLE
BELOW
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-G24Q-126V-1L-830-3W-K-G2-EMG-B-AA
OPTIONS
EMG TAA
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
(See page 4 for more details)
TAA=CONTACT US FOR OPTIONS
CFLS CAN BE MOUNTED HORIZONTALLY OR VERTICALLY IN MANY FIXTURE TYPES*
EXISTING 1L VERT
26W
1L VERT
32W
1L VERT
42W
2L VERT
26W
1L HORIZ
26W
1L HORIZ
32W
1L HORIZ
42W
2L HORIZ
26W
2L HORIZ
2x 32W
2L HORIZ
2x 42W